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Inorganic Salts
CaCl2 (anhydrous)
KCI

MgSO04 (anhydrous)
NaCl

NaH2PO4 <H20
NaHCO3

Amino Acids
L-Alanine
L-Arginine=HCI
L-AsparaginesH20
L-Aspartic acid

L-
Cysteine«HCIl*H20
L-Cystine«2HCI
L-Glutamic acid
L-Glutamine
Glycine

L-
HistidineeHCl*H20
L-Isoleucine
L-Leucine
L-Lysine«HCI
L-Methionine
L-Phenylalanine
L-Proline

L-Serine
L-Threonine
L-Tryptophan

L-
Tyrosinee2Na«2H20
L-Valine

For resaech use only

mg/L
200
400
97.7
6800
140
2200

25
126.4
50
30

100

31.2
75
292
50

41.9

52.5
52.5
72.5
15
32.5
40
25
47.6
10

51.9

46.8

M&C Gene Technology (Beijing) Ltd., Phone: (010)8205-7786; (010)8693-7385
Fax: (010)8205-9875; E-mail: order@macgene.com; Online Support: support@macgene.com; URL: http://www.macgene.com

TR

Catalogue #: CM10022

Storage: 4-8°C
Packing Size: 500mL
Vitamins mg/L
Ascorbic acid 50
Biotin 0.1
D-Calcium 1
pantothenate
Choline chloride 1
Folic acid 1
i-Inositol 2
Nicotinamide 1
Pyridoxine<HCI 1
Riboflavin 0.1
Thiamine<HCI 1
Vitamin B12 1.36
Other
D-Glucose 1000
Lipoic acid 0.2
Phenol red, Na 10
Sodium pyruvate 110
Nucleosides
Thymidine 10
Adenosine 10
Cytidine 10
Guanosine 10
Uridine 10
(anhydrous)
2’-Deoxyadenosine 10
2’- 11
Deoxycytidine=HCI
2’-Deoxyguanosine 10



